REPORT NO. PN-2-200722-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 07/22/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000117600 License To LPT K33PU-D 55596 Main 33 YUMA, CO REGION 1 07/20/2020 Granted
Cover TRANSLATOR
ASSOCIATION
0000117957 License To DCA KCNZ- 52887 Main 21 SAN Poquito Mas 07/20/2020 Granted
Cover CD FRANCISCO, Communications LLC
CA
0000117486 License To LPT K36PS-D 55611 Main 36 JULESBURG, REGION 1 07/20/2020 Granted
Cover CO TRANSLATOR
ASSOCIATION
0000117984 License To DTX WAXN- 12793 Main 32 KANNAPOLIS, WSOC TELEVISION, 07/20/2020 Granted
Cover TV NC LLC
0000117483 License To LPT K33PzZ-D 126073 Main 33 JULESBURG, REGION 1 07/20/2020 Granted
Cover CO TRANSLATOR
ASSOCIATION
0000117983 License To DTX WSOC- 74070 Main 19 CHARLOTTE, WSOC TELEVISION, 07/20/2020 Granted
Cover TV NC LLC
0000117882 Construction  DTX KCET 13058 Main 28 LOS ANGELES PUBLIC MEDIA 07/20/2020 Granted
Permit ,CA GROUP OF
SOUTHERN
CALIFORNIA
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File Number

0000116925

0000116961

0000113584

0000116731

0000116671

0000116535

0000110982
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ACTIONS

Purpose

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FX

FX

FX

FX

FX

FS

FX

Call Sign

W237BE

W226BY

W295CW

W295BH

W285GC

WYBC-
FM

W222AS

Facility ID  Station Type

146196

151910

200909

140532

200340

74322

140821

Main

Channel/Freq.

95.3

93.1

106.9

106.9

105.5

94.3

92.3

City, State

BREWTON, AL

TOCCOA, GA

HORNELL, NY

SARASOTA, FL

ENGLEWOOD,

TN

NEW HAVEN,
CT

WEST

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

THE DAVID EARL
HOXENG
REVOCABLE TRUST

GEORGIA-CAROLINA
RADIOCASTING
COMPANY, LLC

PMJ
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

LAKE ERIE
COLLEGE OF
OSTEOPATHIC
MEDICINE, INC.

George C. Hudson, IlI

YALE
BROADCASTING
COMPANY, INC.

STAR CITY

LAFAYETTE, IN BROADCASTING, LLC

Status Date

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000110977

0000116532

0000110978

0000116711

0000117890

0000117680

0000117945

0000110981
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ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Construction
Permit

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

AM

FS

FX

FX

DTV

DTV

DTV

FM

Call Sign

WSHY

WSFR

W282CJ

K254DC

WGBX-
TV

WICZ-TV

WCVB-
TV

WAZY-
FM

Facility ID  Station Type
21512 Main

55499 Main

145220

200261

72098 Auxiliary
62210 Main

65684 Auxiliary
68970 Main

Channel/Freq.

1410.0

107.7

104.3

98.7

32

33

96.5

City, State

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

LAFAYETTE, IN STARCITY

CORYDON, IN

BROADCASTING, LLC

SM-WSFR, LLC

LAFAYETTE, IN STARCITY

LANGDON, ND

BOSTON, MA

BINGHAMTON

, NY

BOSTON, MA

BROADCASTING, LLC

KNDK, INC.

WGBH
EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION

STAINLESS
BROADCASTING, L.P.

Hearst Stations Inc.

LAFAYETTE, IN STARCITY

BROADCASTING, LLC

Status Date

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000118039

0000117480

0000110985

0000117481

0000117479

0000110983
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PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

DTX

LPT

FM

LPT

LPT

FM

Call Sign

WTVI

K18NB-D

WYCM

K19ML-D

K170A-D

WBPE

Facility ID  Station Type

10645

55624

68985

55634

55615

6336

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

18

95.7

19

17

95.3

City, State

CHARLOTTE,
NC

WRAY, CO

ATTICA, IN

WRAY, CO

WRAY, CO

BROOKSTON,
IN

Applicant or Licensee

CENTRAL
PIEDMONT
COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

REGION 1
TRANSLATOR
ASSOCIATION

STAR CITY

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

BROADCASTING, LLC

REGION 1
TRANSLATOR
ASSOCIATION

REGION 1
TRANSLATOR
ASSOCIATION

STAR CITY

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

07/20/2020

BROADCASTING, LLC

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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