File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000117600	License To Cover	LPT	K33PU-D	55596	Main	33	YUMA, CO	REGION 1 TRANSLATOR ASSOCIATION	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117957	License To Cover	DCA	KCNZ- CD	52887	Main	21	SAN FRANCISCO, CA	Poquito Mas Communications LLC	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117486	License To Cover	LPT	K36PS-D	55611	Main	36	JULESBURG, CO	REGION 1 TRANSLATOR ASSOCIATION	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117984	License To Cover	DTX	WAXN- TV	12793	Main	32	KANNAPOLIS, NC	WSOC TELEVISION, LLC	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117483	License To Cover	LPT	K33PZ-D	126073	Main	33	JULESBURG, CO	REGION 1 TRANSLATOR ASSOCIATION	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117983	License To Cover	DTX	WSOC- TV	74070	Main	19	CHARLOTTE, NC	WSOC TELEVISION, LLC	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117882	Construction Permit	DTX	KCET	13058	Main	28	LOS ANGELES , CA	PUBLIC MEDIA GROUP OF SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA	07/20/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000116925	Minor Modification	FX	W237BE	146196		95.3	BREWTON, AL	THE DAVID EARL HOXENG REVOCABLE TRUST	07/20/2020	Granted
0000116961	Minor Modification	FX	W226BY	151910		93.1	TOCCOA, GA	GEORGIA-CAROLINA RADIOCASTING COMPANY, LLC	07/20/2020	Granted
0000113584	License To Cover	FX	W295CW	200909		106.9	HORNELL, NY	PMJ COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	07/20/2020	Granted
0000116731	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W295BH	140532		106.9	SARASOTA, FL	LAKE ERIE COLLEGE OF OSTEOPATHIC MEDICINE, INC.	07/20/2020	Granted
0000116671	Minor Modification Amendment	FX	W285GC	200340		105.5	ENGLEWOOD, TN	George C. Hudson , III .	07/20/2020	Granted
0000116535	Construction Permit	FS	WYBC- FM	74322	Main	94.3	NEW HAVEN, CT	YALE BROADCASTING COMPANY, INC.	07/20/2020	Granted
0000110982	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W222AS	140821		92.3	WEST LAFAYETTE, IN	STAR CITY BROADCASTING, LLC	07/20/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000110977	Renewal of License Amendment	AM	WSHY	21512	Main	1410.0	LAFAYETTE, IN	STAR CITY BROADCASTING, LLC	07/20/2020	Granted
0000116532	Construction Permit	FS	WSFR	55499	Main	107.7	CORYDON, IN	SM-WSFR, LLC	07/20/2020	Granted
0000110978	Renewal of License Amendment	FX	W282CJ	145220		104.3	LAFAYETTE, IN	STAR CITY BROADCASTING, LLC	07/20/2020	Granted
0000116711	Minor Modification	FX	K254DC	200261		98.7	LANGDON, ND	KNDK, INC.	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117890	License To Cover	DTV	WGBX- TV	72098	Auxiliary	32	BOSTON, MA	WGBH EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117680	Minor Modification	DTV	WICZ-TV	62210	Main	8	BINGHAMTON , NY	STAINLESS BROADCASTING, L.P.	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117945	License To Cover	DTV	WCVB- TV	65684	Auxiliary	33	BOSTON, MA	Hearst Stations Inc.	07/20/2020	Granted
0000110981	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WAZY- FM	68970	Main	96.5	LAFAYETTE, IN	STAR CITY BROADCASTING, LLC	07/20/2020	Granted

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000118039	License To Cover	DTX	WTVI	10645	Main	9	CHARLOTTE, NC	CENTRAL PIEDMONT COMMUNITY COLLEGE	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117480	License To Cover	LPT	K18NB-D	55624	Main	18	WRAY, CO	REGION 1 TRANSLATOR ASSOCIATION	07/20/2020	Granted
0000110985	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WYCM	68985	Main	95.7	ATTICA, IN	STAR CITY BROADCASTING, LLC	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117481	License To Cover	LPT	K19ML-D	55634	Main	19	WRAY, CO	REGION 1 TRANSLATOR ASSOCIATION	07/20/2020	Granted
0000117479	License To Cover	LPT	K17OA-D	55615	Main	17	WRAY, CO	REGION 1 TRANSLATOR ASSOCIATION	07/20/2020	Granted
0000110983	Renewal of License Amendment	FM	WBPE	6336	Main	95.3	BROOKSTON, IN	STAR CITY BROADCASTING, LLC	07/20/2020	Granted